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Event  55   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 0.762m NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview High NT130 Cornell, Mikayla2
Harrison Trimble NT183 Roy, Meghan3
Bonar Law NT161 Leet, Jazlyn4
Harrison Trimble NT190 Sobeat, Rahaf5
Harrison Trimble NT136 Fullerton, Reese6
Bernice MacNaugh NT175 Melendy, Laura7

Event  56   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 0.762m NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:06 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble NT115 Betts, Alexis4
Harrison Trimble NT112 Aung, Su5

Event  57   Women 16-34 400 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:12 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. 1:12.4408126 Carter, Abbie3
Unattached-NB 1:10.0003106 Allanach, Janelle4
Bonar Law 1:11.73156 Lane, Amelia5

Event  58   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 0.838m NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:18 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bonar Law NT244 Hunt, George2
Harrison Trimble NT268 Mejabi, Tim3
Harrison Trimble NT10267 Mejabi, Theodore4
Bonar Law NT207 Augustine, Treyson5
Harrison Trimble NT217 Bulaong, Gavin6
Harrison Trimble NT211 Benjamin, Dave7

Event  59   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 0.838m NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:24 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble NT280 Palacios, Israel2
Salisbury Reg. NT231 Dryden, William3
Harrison Trimble NT214 Boudreau, Jesse4
Bonar Law NT257 Levi Labobe, Breilan5
Bonar Law NT290 Saribay, Klein6
Bernice MacNaugh NT286 Romero, Jordan7

Event  60   Men 400 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:30 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. 1:03.9303218 Caballero, Colton4

Event  1   Girls Under 14 80 Meter Dash Open

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:35 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

A.S.E.A. NT12168 Mardikian, Nadine4
Aetos Athletica NT12196 Vigneau, Stella5

Event  2   Boys Under 14 80 Meter Dash Open

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:35 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

A.S.E.A. NT14279 Owen, Matthew3

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash NBIAA Junior

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:40 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Bonar Law NT194 Taylor, Willow1
Bernice MacNaugh NT189 Smythe, Kylie2
Bernice MacNaugh NT148 Kawamura, Lucy3
Bernice MacNaugh NT155 Lamptey, Manasseh-Joy4
Harrison Trimble NT153 Krukrubo, Michelle5
Bernice MacNaugh NT105 Allain, Morgan6
Bernice MacNaugh NT169 Mathers-Ryan, Caeley7
Harrison Trimble NT172 Medupin, Anjolaoluwa8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Harrison Trimble NT09165 Macdonald, Peyton1
Bernice MacNaugh NT141 Hephzibah, Dianne2
Riverview High NT130 Cornell, Mikayla3
Bernice MacNaugh NT174 Melanson, Lola4
Harrison Trimble NT183 Roy, Meghan5
Bernice MacNaugh NT171 McClean, Eva6
Harrison Trimble NT195 Uzoigwe, Elsie7
Harrison Trimble NT104 Albarahmeh, Rital8

Event  4   Girls 100 Meter Dash NBIAA Senior

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:40 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Harrison Trimble NT140 Guerrero Vicini, Angela3
Bernice MacNaugh NT170 Mattos, Isabelle4
Harrison Trimble NT107 Aluma, Jeannete5
Riverview High NT184 Sao, Karen6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Bernice MacNaugh NT108 Anderson, Ocean2
Bernice MacNaugh NT118 Blanchard, Isabelle3
Harrison Trimble NT134 Enwelumibeanu, Nelly4
Harrison Trimble NT147 Kasongo, Grace5
Bernice MacNaugh NT145 Jones, Sydnie6
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Event  5   Women 100 Meter Dash Open

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2025-05-24 - 9:40 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

Moncton High NT10124 Campbell, Tyla3
A.S.E.A. 13.0006120 Brudkowski, Monika4
A.S.E.A. NT11135 Filion-Landry, Jeanne5

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash NBIAA Junior

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2025-05-24 - 10:00 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Harrison Trimble NT228 Dottey, Jesse2
Bernice MacNaugh NT227 Dometz, Denzel3
Riverview High NT298 Thomas, Rylan4
Bonar Law NT207 Augustine, Treyson5
Bernice MacNaugh NT243 Hocken, Malcolm6
Bonar Law NT291 Simon, Connor7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Harrison Trimble NT201 Adelaja, Larry2
Bernice MacNaugh NT254 Lee Wolfe, Aden3
Riverview High 13.39277 Ottley, Cayden4
Bernice MacNaugh NT204 Amonsson, Israel5
Harrison Trimble NT07229 Drummond, Alexander6
Harrison Trimble NT246 Imponge, Max7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Harrison Trimble NT300 Toolsie, Nikolai2
Bernice MacNaugh NT281 Parker, Matthew3
Riverview High 12.94275 Olsansky, Eli4
Riverview High NT208 Baiani, Samuel5
Harrison Trimble NT202 Adenaiya, Obatise6

Event  7   Boys 100 Meter Dash NBIAA Senior

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2025-05-24 - 10:00 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Bernice MacNaugh NT248 Johnson, Raikwon2
Bonar Law NT290 Saribay, Klein3
Harrison Trimble NT302 Ugonnaya, Obinna4
Bernice MacNaugh NT262 Mann, Nate5
Bonar Law NT261 Manabat, Jiro6
Riverview High NT251 Langille, Jackson7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Riverview High NT276 Oluseun, Lanre1
Bonar Law NT252 Laycock Lohnes, Cameron2
Harrison Trimble NT205 Ashogbon, Goodness3
Riverview High NT258 Linfield, Lex4
Bernice MacNaugh NT238 Gallant, Jack5
Riverview High NT256 Leonard, Sébastien6
Bernice MacNaugh NT304 Yang, Haotian7

Event  8   Men 100 Meter Dash Open

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2025-05-24 - 10:00 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

Moncton High 12.26203 Adesanya, Delano2
Bernice MacNaugh 11.75241 Hephzibah, Adeoluwa (Daniel)3
A.S.E.A. 11.2509221 Campbell, Orandy4
Aetos Athletica 11.7109253 LeBlanc, Thomas5
A.S.E.A. 12.18236 Eyo, Emmanuel6

Event  39   Girls Under 16 2000 Meter Run Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 10:22 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athletica NT12196 Vigneau, Stella1

Event  40   Girls 3000 Meter Run NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 10:32 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh NT154 Kwan, Terra1
Harrison Trimble NT143 Ibarra Martinez, Mariana2
Bernice MacNaugh NT148 Kawamura, Lucy3
Harrison Trimble NT113 Bainbridge, Darcy4

Event  41   Girls 3000 Meter Run NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 10:32 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh NT145 Jones, Sydnie5
Harrison Trimble NT163 Levyy, Arina6
Bernice MacNaugh NT142 Howley, Addison7
Bernice MacNaugh NT199 Wasson, Allison8

Event  43   Boys 3000 Meter Run NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 10:50 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bonar Law NT282 Peters, Wekatesk1
Bernice MacNaugh NT254 Lee Wolfe, Aden2
Bernice MacNaugh NT232 Du, Peizheng (Peter)3
Harrison Trimble NT209 Ball, Camden4
Harrison Trimble NT212 Bingham, Kingston5

Event  44   Boys 3000 Meter Run NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 10:50 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Salisbury Reg. NT303 Voss, Miikka6
Harrison Trimble NT220 Campbell, Jakob7



Athletics New Brunswick Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:07 PM  2025-05-23  Page 3
Skiffington Grant 2025 - 2025-05-24

Medavie Stadium
Meet Program - Track Morning

Event  25   Girls 800 Meter Run NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 11:10 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh NT149 Keenan, Olivia1
Harrison Trimble NT113 Bainbridge, Darcy2
Harrison Trimble NT133 Elidrissi, Arwa3
Bernice MacNaugh NT185 Sherief, Mariam4
Bernice MacNaugh NT117 Blanchard, Chloe5
Harrison Trimble NT181 Payne, Lauren6
Bernice MacNaugh NT192 Steeves, Olivia7
Harrison Trimble NT110 Arsenault, Esmé8
Bernice MacNaugh NT148 Kawamura, Lucy9
Bernice MacNaugh NT116 Bishop, Lily10

Event  26   Girls 800 Meter Run NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 11:10 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble NT151 Ko, Kelly11
Harrison Trimble NT123 Campbell, Jill12

Event  27   Women 800 Meter Run Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 11:10 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh2:30.77180 Owens, Sophie1
Fredericton Reds NT10167 Maloney-Hayden, Presley2
Bernice MacNaugh NT142 Howley, Addison3
A.S.E.A. NT10182 Rodrig, Shiri4
Fredericton Reds NT10127 Chaplin, Mahalia5

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 11:20 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble NT247 Johnson, Nolan1
Hampton High NT240 Hall, Sam2
Bernice MacNaugh NT254 Lee Wolfe, Aden3
Harrison Trimble NT268 Mejabi, Tim4
Bernice MacNaugh NT281 Parker, Matthew5
Bernice MacNaugh NT230 Dryden, Aiden6
Harrison Trimble NT283 Pineda, Vince7
Harrison Trimble NT209 Ball, Camden8
Bernice MacNaugh NT260 MacLean, Levi9
Harrison Trimble NT212 Bingham, Kingston10

Event  29   Boys 800 Meter Run NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 11:20 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview High 2:40.00259 Macarthur, Isaac1
Bernice MacNaugh NT297 Tawfik, Omar2
Bernice MacNaugh NT286 Romero, Jordan3
Bonar Law NT285 Rodriguez, Jose4
Riverview High NT295 Takahashi, Zen5
Bernice MacNaugh NT235 Evans, Chimaobi Divine-Trea6
Harrison Trimble NT269 Moore, Alex7
Harrison Trimble NT272 Odegie, Eshioramhe8
Bernice MacNaugh NT242 Hie, Daniel9

Event  30   Boys 800 Meter Run Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 11:20 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh1:58.45301 Tremble, Greysen1
A.S.E.A. 2:05.8608215 Boudreau, Miguel2
A.S.E.A. 2:20.0008293 Smith, Owen3
A.S.E.A. 3:01.8113249 Kendell, Simon4
A.S.E.A. NT13287 Rostant, Luca5
A.S.E.A. NT13213 Boucher-Murray, Thomas Alec6
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Event  61   Girls 16-17 2000 Meter Steeplechase 0.762m Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 12:45 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. 7:32.0108131 Côté, Amélie1
A.S.E.A. NT08137 Girouard, Lexie2
A.S.E.A. NT08119 Breau, Claire3

Event  63   Men 18-34 2000 Meter Steeplechase 0.838m Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 1:05 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. NT08299 Thompson, Adam1

Event  62   Women 18-34 3000 Meter Steeplechase 0.762m Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 1:20 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. NT07162 Lemaire, Juliana1

Event  46   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 0.762m NBIAA Junior

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2025-05-24 - 1:30 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Bernice MacNaugh NT192 Steeves, Olivia1
Bernice MacNaugh NT176 Munro, Katherine2
Bonar Law NT161 Leet, Jazlyn3
Bernice MacNaugh NT169 Mathers-Ryan, Caeley4
Bonar Law NT194 Taylor, Willow5
Harrison Trimble NT136 Fullerton, Reese6
Bernice MacNaugh NT155 Lamptey, Manasseh-Joy7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Harrison Trimble NT172 Medupin, Anjolaoluwa1
Harrison Trimble NT183 Roy, Meghan2
Harrison Trimble NT193 Tadeu, Julienne3
Bernice MacNaugh NT174 Melanson, Lola4
Bernice MacNaugh NT189 Smythe, Kylie5
Moncton High NT10124 Campbell, Tyla6
Bernice MacNaugh NT141 Hephzibah, Dianne7

Event  48   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 0.838m NBIAA Senior

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2025-05-24 - 1:40 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

Harrison Trimble NT103 Agbato, Naomi2
Harrison Trimble NT112 Aung, Su3
Harrison Trimble NT115 Betts, Alexis4
Harrison Trimble NT107 Aluma, Jeannete5
Bernice MacNaugh NT122 Butland, Elizabeth6

Event  52   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 0.914m NBIAA Junior

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2025-05-24 - 1:40 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

Harrison Trimble NT217 Bulaong, Gavin2
Bonar Law NT207 Augustine, Treyson3
Bonar Law NT244 Hunt, George4
Bernice MacNaugh NT281 Parker, Matthew5
Bernice MacNaugh NT243 Hocken, Malcolm6

Event  53   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 0.914m NBIAA Senior

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2025-05-24 - 1:50 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

Bonar Law NT237 Francis, Jacoby1
Harrison Trimble NT273 Ojo, Ayomide2
Bernice MacNaugh NT262 Mann, Nate3
A.S.E.A. 14.5509221 Campbell, Orandy4
Bonar Law NT290 Saribay, Klein5
Harrison Trimble NT214 Boudreau, Jesse6
Bonar Law NT257 Levi Labobe, Breilan7

Event  10   Boys Under 14 150 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 2:00 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. NT13249 Kendell, Simon4

Event  11   Girls 200 Meter Dash NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 2:05 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Harrison Trimble NT09165 Macdonald, Peyton2
Bernice MacNaugh NT141 Hephzibah, Dianne3
Riverview High NT130 Cornell, Mikayla4
Harrison Trimble NT190 Sobeat, Rahaf5
Bonar Law NT194 Taylor, Willow6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Harrison Trimble NT195 Uzoigwe, Elsie2
Harrison Trimble NT193 Tadeu, Julienne3
Harrison Trimble NT153 Krukrubo, Michelle4
Harrison Trimble NT10164 Leyva Diaz, Alexandra5
Harrison Trimble NT166 Maillard, Evelyn6
Harrison Trimble NT104 Albarahmeh, Rital7
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Event  12   Girls 200 Meter Dash NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 2:05 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview High NT184 Sao, Karen1
Bernice MacNaugh NT145 Jones, Sydnie2
Riverview High NT121 Burkett, Grace3
Harrison Trimble NT102 Agbamuche, Sharon4
Bernice MacNaugh NT170 Mattos, Isabelle5
Bernice MacNaugh NT108 Anderson, Ocean6
Bernice MacNaugh NT118 Blanchard, Isabelle7

Event  13   Women 14+ 200 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 2:05 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached-NB 28.0003106 Allanach, Janelle3
Harrison Trimble 25.85187 Smikle, Shaniece4
A.S.E.A. 26.6509186 Sinclair, Audree5
A.S.E.A. NT11135 Filion-Landry, Jeanne6

Event  14   Boys 200 Meter Dash NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 2:18 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh NT281 Parker, Matthew2
Harrison Trimble NT201 Adelaja, Larry3
Bonar Law NT244 Hunt, George4
Harrison Trimble NT202 Adenaiya, Obatise5
Bernice MacNaugh NT254 Lee Wolfe, Aden6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Harrison Trimble NT246 Imponge, Max2
Bernice MacNaugh NT227 Dometz, Denzel3
Bernice MacNaugh NT243 Hocken, Malcolm4
Riverview High NT271 Nowlan, Ryerson5
Bonar Law NT291 Simon, Connor6
Harrison Trimble NT300 Toolsie, Nikolai7

Event  15   Boys 200 Meter Dash NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 2:18 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh NT286 Romero, Jordan2
Bonar Law NT252 Laycock Lohnes, Cameron3
Riverview High NT256 Leonard, Sébastien4
Bernice MacNaugh NT297 Tawfik, Omar5
Bonar Law NT261 Manabat, Jiro6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Harrison Trimble NT302 Ugonnaya, Obinna2
Bernice MacNaugh NT304 Yang, Haotian3
Riverview High NT276 Oluseun, Lanre4
Harrison Trimble NT205 Ashogbon, Goodness5
Riverview High NT251 Langille, Jackson6

Event  16   Men 14+ 200 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 2:18 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh 24.76241 Hephzibah, Adeoluwa (Daniel)3
Aetos Athletica 23.6109253 LeBlanc, Thomas4
A.S.E.A. 24.74236 Eyo, Emmanuel5
Moncton High 25.05203 Adesanya, Delano6

Event  33   Girls 1500 Meter Run NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 2:35 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
James M. Hill 2:52.0009200 Williston, Sarah1
Bernice MacNaugh NT154 Kwan, Terra2
Bernice MacNaugh NT148 Kawamura, Lucy3
Bernice MacNaugh NT175 Melendy, Laura4
Harrison Trimble NT181 Payne, Lauren5
Harrison Trimble NT110 Arsenault, Esmé6
Bernice MacNaugh NT185 Sherief, Mariam7
Harrison Trimble NT133 Elidrissi, Arwa8

Event  34   Girls 1500 Meter Run NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 2:35 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview High NT121 Burkett, Grace9
Bernice MacNaugh NT142 Howley, Addison10
Bernice MacNaugh NT158 LeBlanc, Abigail11

Event  36   Boys 1500 Meter Run NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 2:45 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble NT212 Bingham, Kingston1
Bernice MacNaugh NT254 Lee Wolfe, Aden2
Bernice MacNaugh NT232 Du, Peizheng (Peter)3
Harrison Trimble NT209 Ball, Camden4
Harrison Trimble NT247 Johnson, Nolan5
Bernice MacNaugh NT230 Dryden, Aiden6

Event  37   Boys 1500 Meter Run NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 2:45 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview High 5:20.00259 Macarthur, Isaac7
Riverview High NT224 Costain, Noah8
Harrison Trimble NT220 Campbell, Jakob9
Harrison Trimble NT272 Odegie, Eshioramhe10
Riverview High NT295 Takahashi, Zen11
Bernice MacNaugh NT242 Hie, Daniel12
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Event  19   Girls 400 Meter Dash NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 3:18 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Trimble NT113 Bainbridge, Darcy1
Harrison Trimble NT190 Sobeat, Rahaf2
Bernice MacNaugh NT185 Sherief, Mariam3
Harrison Trimble NT104 Albarahmeh, Rital4
Bernice MacNaugh NT149 Keenan, Olivia5
Bernice MacNaugh NT116 Bishop, Lily6
Harrison Trimble NT166 Maillard, Evelyn7

Event  20   Girls 400 Meter Dash NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 3:18 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh NT122 Butland, Elizabeth1
Bernice MacNaugh NT142 Howley, Addison2
Bernice MacNaugh NT118 Blanchard, Isabelle3
Harrison Trimble 1:01.14187 Smikle, Shaniece4
Bernice MacNaugh NT145 Jones, Sydnie5
Harrison Trimble NT140 Guerrero Vicini, Angela6
Bernice MacNaugh NT170 Mattos, Isabelle7

Event  21   Women 14+ 400 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 3:18 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. 1:04.0008126 Carter, Abbie2
Unattached-NB 1:02.3003106 Allanach, Janelle3
A.S.E.A. 59.0109186 Sinclair, Audree4
Bernice MacNaugh1:01.00199 Wasson, Allison5
Bernice MacNaugh1:03.38180 Owens, Sophie6
A.S.E.A. NT10182 Rodrig, Shiri7

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 3:28 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Harrison Trimble NT270 Mutshinda, Brandon1
Bernice MacNaugh NT296 Tawfik, Karim2
Bonar Law NT291 Simon, Connor3
Bernice MacNaugh NT281 Parker, Matthew4
Bernice MacNaugh NT227 Dometz, Denzel5
Harrison Trimble NT211 Benjamin, Dave6
Bernice MacNaugh NT260 MacLean, Levi7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh NT254 Lee Wolfe, Aden1
Riverview High NT298 Thomas, Rylan2
Bernice MacNaugh NT230 Dryden, Aiden3
Riverview High 1:01.30277 Ottley, Cayden4
Hampton High NT240 Hall, Sam5
Bonar Law NT222 Coffey, Domenic6
Harrison Trimble NT268 Mejabi, Tim7
Harrison Trimble NT10267 Mejabi, Theodore8

Event  23   Boys 400 Meter Dash NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 3:28 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Riverview High NT256 Leonard, Sébastien2
Bonar Law NT261 Manabat, Jiro3
Harrison Trimble NT272 Odegie, Eshioramhe4
Bernice MacNaugh NT297 Tawfik, Omar5
Bernice MacNaugh NT242 Hie, Daniel6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bernice MacNaugh NT286 Romero, Jordan2
Bonar Law NT257 Levi Labobe, Breilan3
Bernice MacNaugh NT304 Yang, Haotian4
Bonar Law NT252 Laycock Lohnes, Cameron5
Salisbury Reg. NT231 Dryden, William6
Bonar Law NT285 Rodriguez, Jose7

Event  24   Men 16+ 400 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 2025-05-24 - 3:28 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athletica NT06278 Ouellet, Mathieu2
A.S.E.A. 55.6508215 Boudreau, Miguel3
Bernice MacNaugh 51.29301 Tremble, Greysen4
A.S.E.A. 53.9903218 Caballero, Colton5
A.S.E.A. 55.97236 Eyo, Emmanuel6
A.S.E.A. NT08299 Thompson, Adam7


